W i r e f i e l d  •  Te l :  0 8 4 4 8  4 7 5  1 0 0  •  F a x :  0 8 4 4 8  4 7 5  1 0 1
GRP body for permanent or arduous
industrial & commercial application.
Heavy duty, long service life luminaire
for mounting directly onto walls and
ceilings. Also available with fixing clips for
quick ceiling - or trunking mounting.
Designed and manufactured to comply with EN

Specification Guide
T8 Tube
Order Code	 Watt	 L	 A	 C	 Kg
GRP118*	 1 x 18	 669	 460	 360	 1.80
GRP136	 1 x 36	 1277	 800	 700	 2.80
GRP158	 1 x 58	 1577	 1100	 1000	 3.80
GRP170	 1 x 70	 1841	 1164	 1265	 4.10
GRP218	 2 x 18	 669	 460	 360	 2.40
GRP236	 2 x 36	 1277	 800	 700	 4.20
GRP258	 2 x 58	 1577	 1100	 1000	 5.80
GRP270	 2 x 70	 1841	 1164	 1264	 6.40
* only available with remote emergency option /E3.
T5 Tube
Order Code	 Watt	 L	 A	 C	 Kg
GRPT5114*	 1 x 14	 669	 460	 366	 1.80
GRPT5128	 1 x 28	 1277	 800	 700	 2.80
GRPT5135	 1 x 35	 1577	 1100	 1000	 3.80
GRPT5149	 1 x 49	 1577	 1100	 1000	 3.80
GRPT5180	 1 x 80	 1577	 1100	 1000	 3.80
GRPT5214	 2 x 14	 669	 460	 360	 2.40
GRPT5228	 2 x 28	 1277	 800	 700	 4.20
GRPT5235	 2 x 35	 1577	 1100	 1000	 5.80
GRPT5249	 2 x 49	 1577	 1100	 1000	 5.80
GRPT5280	 2 x 80	 1577	 1100	 1000	 5.80
* only available with remote emergency option /E3.
Example order code:
GRP258/HF/E3INT – A 2 x 58 watt T8 corrosion resistant
IP65 fluorescent luminaire with high frequency control